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Top 50 House Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate

Candidate Name
MALOOF, PHILLIP JAMES
GABRIELI, CHRISTOPHER F
PRITZKER, JAY ROBERT
NEWMAN, JONATHAN H
OSE, DOUGLAS A
MAYER, CARL J
RILEY, BOB
O'CONNOR, JOHN T
SHERWOOD, DON
FEINBERG, HOWARD LESLIE DO
FIRESTONE, BROOKS
MCSWEENEY, DAVID
GRIFFIN, JAMES LEONARD
HENNEFER, JIM
WILSON, ROBERT T (BOB) JR
HOFFMAN, RANDY D
BROWN, MELISSA M
BIGGERT, JUDY
DONAHUE, JERRY
HUGHES, LISA BERGMAN
WALKER, WM BUD
DAVIS, PHILLIP R
CREMEANS, FRANK A
WATKINS, DANE H
SNEARY, LOY E
BARTLETT, ROSCOE G JR
BUSTAMANTE, LAURO A JR
MILLER, GARY G
NAPOLITANO, GRACE
TOOMEY, PATRICK J
CARROLL, HOWARD W
KUPKA, STEVEN M
GREENLEE, ROBERT D
MILLER, CELESTINE V
CANNON, CHRISTOPHER B
BACHRACH, GEORGE A
PRICE, WILLIAM MELVIN
BERRYMAN, JIM
KEANE, THOMAS M JR
WARD, GENE R
NEAL, PAT
MILLER, JONATHAN SCOTT
CARRIG, DONALD F
STUBBS, MARK DARWIN
HOFMEISTER, GARY A
BARBY, PAUL M
FRISA, DANIEL
REED, THOMAS ANSELIN
ADERHOLT, ROBERT
HOSEMANN, C DELBERT JR
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January 1, 1997 - June 30, 1998

State District Party

NM 01 Democratic Party
MA 08 Democratic Party
IL 09 Democratic Party
PA 13 Republican Party
CA 03 Republican Party
NJ 06 Independent

AL 03 Republican Party
MA 08 Democratic Party
PA 10 Republican Party
KY 04 Democratic Party
CA 22  Republican Party
IL 08 Republican Party
CT 06 Democratic Party
CA 01 Democratic Party
AL 04 Democratic Party
CA 24 Republican Party
PA 13 Republican Party
IL 13 Republican Party
PA 10 Republican Party
CA 46  Republican Party
NY 26  Republican Party
MS 04 Republican Party
OH 06 Republican Party
ID 02 Republican Party
TX 14  Democratic Party
MD 06 Republican Party
TX 28 Democratic Party
CA 41  Republican Party
CA 34  Democratic Party
PA 15 Republican Party
IL 09 Democratic Party
NE 02 Republican Party
CcoO 02 Republican Party
NY 06 Republican Party
uT 03 Republican Party
MA 08 Democratic Party
IL 12 Republican Party
Mi 07 Democratic Party
MA 08 Democratic Party
HI 01 Republican Party
CA 45  Democratic Party
KY 06 Democratic Party
Wi 02 Republican Party
ID 02 Republican Party
IN 10 Republican Party
OK 06 Democratic Party
NY 04 Republican Party
TX 14  Democratic Party
AL 04 Republican Party
MS 04 Republican Party
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Open
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Challenger
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Challenger
Open
Challenger
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Challenger
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Open
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Open
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Contributions and Loans
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From the Candidate
2,320,644
1,800,000
1,198,000
1,146,344
1,100,000

980,689
695,000
594,947
548,293
513,114
477,500
465,000
458,000
443,547
438,237
425,000
418,429
401,225
386,000
370,499
370,407
368,000
324,942
300,770
296,979
270,467
246,330
230,000
220,000
203,085
200,000
187,500
181,053
177,616
174,677
156,450
155,866
150,000
150,000
149,900
146,000
145,685
143,067
134,500
132,628
130,057
128,252
128,000
125,000
125,000



